RANK
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AWARD
OPEN1
AG1
AG1

AG1
AG1

OPEN2

AG1

AG1

FIRST
William
Ryan
Jaime
Greg
Owen
Chad
Mark
Ryan
Andrew
Grant

Dustin
Matt
Case
John
Shane
Stephen
Eric
Kurt
Alex
Drew
Dirk
Ramon
Guy
Mark
Jacob
Lincoln
Chad
Michael

LAST
Toler
Yoder
Perez
Childers
Broadstreet
Nay
Shearing
Myers
Nelson
Gorham
Bales
Simcox
Smith
Wright
Dowell
Grollimund
Burke
Backlund
Hilt
Shirey
Farney
Vasquez
Koenig
Rabens
Kornbroke
Perkins
Kuhn
Dotlich

Age

Open
30-39
40-49
30-39

11 to 18

50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
Open
40-49
50-59
11to 18
60+
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
19-29
40-49
50-59
11t0 18
60+
19-29
60+
50-59
50-59

191
186
198

172

187

173

176

141
185
184

167

162

158
147

199
195
190

188
182

181
176

173
175
178

168
169
163
161

186
185

174
177
172

197
196
191
192

194
195
187
186
185
178
184
179
175
174
177
172
180

190

182

#4

198
200
199
197
194
192
193

190

183
185
188
175
179
177
173
174

176
187

186

178

#5
200
193

195
196
198
186
188
197
192
189

185
184
180
182
181
183
194

191
190

198
194

184
178
186
191

182
175

171
167
168
163
165
164

177

172

174
170

TOTAL
794
790
785
769
767
767
757
755
749
741
738
735
727
726
710
706
700
695
692
668
565
559
544
544
528
525
504
495



